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VITALITY BLAST T20
2025

THU 5 JUNE 
DOUBLE-HEADER
MEN & WOMEN 
vs HAMPSHIRE

THU 12 JUNE 
MEN’S FIXTURE

SURREY MEN 
vs KENT

WED 18 JUNE
DOUBLE-HEADER
MEN vs SUSSEX

WOMEN vs LANCASHIRE

FRI 20 JUNE 
MEN’S FIXTURE

SURREY MEN
vs MIDDLESEX

FRI 11 JULY 
MEN’S FIXTURE

SURREY MEN
vs GLAMORGAN

£249pp

£349pp

£349pp

£299pp

£399pp

£399pp

£249pp

£349pp

£349pp

£299pp

£399pp

£399pp

£299pp

£399pp

£399pp

All prices are per person and exclusive of VAT

Content, packages and pricing are subject to change

FRI 4 JULY 
WOMEN’S IT20 

ENGLAND WOMEN 
V INDIA

£329pp

£329pp

NA

ENGLANDVS INDIA, WT20I
FRIDAY 4 JULY 2025

Minimum of 
16x to book

Minimum booking is 4

Minimum booking is 4



THE EXPERIENCE THE FOOD THE DRINKS

• Private pitch-facing suite at the 
Vauxhall end of the ground

• Balcony seating located directly
outside of your suite

• Dedicated host to look after you and 
your guests throughout the day

• Our most relaxed and popular
hospitality experience, with an
unbeatable atmosphere,
perfect for families and groups

• Premium level padded seating
on our fourth-floor garden
terrace

• Our most traditional
hospitality experience

• Padded seats right in front
of your own private, pitch-
facing terrace

• A contemporary buffet
dinner with a live culinary
experience

• Delicious pass around bowl
food

• A choice of set grazing
buffet menus to cater to
your preferences

• Private bar inside the suite

• Beer, wine, Pimm’s and
soft drinks included in the
package

• A selection of beers,
wine, Pimm’s and soft
drinks

All prices are per person and exclusive of VAT

Content, packages and pricing are subject to change

VITALITY BLAST T20
2025

• A casual, pre-match
buffet and dessert

• Inclusive bar of beer, wine,
Pimm’s & soft drinks



Executive Suites

• £329pp + VAT
• Minimum booking is 16

ENGLANDVS INDIA, WT20I
FRIDAY 4 JULY 2025

The Roof Terrace

• £329pp + VAT
• Minimum booking is 4
Our Famous Roof Terrace with lively atmosphere and unbeatable views

• Allocated seat on the Famous Roof Terrace
• Two Course Buffet & classic pass around Bowl Food
• Inclusive bar of Beer, Wine, Pimm’s & Soft Drinks

• Pitch-facing private suites across the ground, with balcony
seating directly outside

• Two Course Buffet & classic pass around Bowl Food
• Inclusive bar of Beer, Wine, Pimm’s & Soft Drinks

Private Rooms to host and entertain clients and friends 

All prices are per person and exclusive of VAT

Content, packages and pricing are subject to change
Minimum booking is 4 or where stated for boxes. To make a booking, check availability or discuss your requirements, please contact Liz Martinez-Gray, EMG 
EVENTS LTD, 07710399408 or 020 8468 7599 or email:liz@emgevents.co.uk Web: www.emgevents.co.uk
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